
UV108

UV108

La
ug

hli
n R

d

Sierra Railroad

Oa
kd

ale
 R

d

Ro
se

lle
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Claribel Rd

Warnerville Rd

Mc
 H

en
ry

 Av
eTu

lly
 R

d

Co
ffe

e R
d

Cla
us

 R
d

Alb
ers

 R
d

Oakdale Waterford Highway

Fogarty Rd

Patterson Rd

Kiernan Ave

Be
nt

ley
 R

d

Claribel Rd

I
0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Miles

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 1 of 6
EA: 10-0S8000, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project
Stanislaus County, California

\\k
ing

s\g
is\

20
46

_N
CC

\E
IR

_E
IS

\F3
.1.

4.2
-1 

Re
loc

ati
on

 Im
pa

ct 
Me

mo
\F3

.1.
4.2

-2 
Re

loc
ati

on
 D

oc
um

en
t 1

A-
 In

de
x.m

xd

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 1/30/2019.

1 inch = 6,000 feet

  
  

  
Project Area
Full Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Aquisition
Full Aquisition

Road Outline (edge of pavement)
Local Road Access
Right of Way
Structure
Railroad
Existing State Route

Page 2

Page 3

Page 4
Page 5

Page 6



175

2A, 2B

160

166

152

Mc
 G

ee
 Av

e

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Davis Ave

Plainview Rd

Minniear Ave

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd Claribel Rd

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

193

172

184

207

189

183

193

349
190

180

185

173

185

174

191

176175

179

177
192

206

167

178

188
181

187

186

182

205

168

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 2 of 6
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-2

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
A

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-2

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

   
   

Matchline - See Page 3

   

   

   



Patterson Rd

Lexington Ave

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

Ce
nt

ral
 Av

e

Kentucky Ave

Ri
ch

ard
so

n R
d

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Santa Fe St Langworth Rd

Patterson Rd

Kentucky Ave

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

194

210

215

219

209

218

217

212

220

207

223

211

199 195198

219

201

196

213

212
211

202

196

196200

197

197 196
203

200
202

204

230

214

216

221

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 3 of 6
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project
Stanislaus County, California

\\k
ing

s\g
is\

20
46

_N
CC

\E
IR

_E
IS

\F3
.1.

4.2
-1 

Re
loc

ati
on

 Im
pa

ct 
Me

mo
\F3

.1.
4.2

-2 
Re

loc
ati

on
 D

oc
um

en
t 1

A-
 M

ap
.m

xd

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 1/30/2019.

Project Area
    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-2

Full Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Aquisition
Full Aquisition

Parcels
Road Outline (edge of pavement)
Local Road Access
Right of Way
Structure
Railroad
Existing State Route

   
   

   

Matchline - See Page 2

   

Matchline - See Page 4



Cr
an

e R
d

Lexington Ave

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d

Access Rd

Patterson Rd

S Y
os

em
ite

 Av
e

W Greger St

Al
be

rs 
Rd

Al
be

rs 
Rd

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d
Ka

uf
ma

n R
d

Patterson Rd

Crane Rd

Cr
an

e R
d

Lexington Ave

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d
Ka

uf
ma

n R
d

Cr
an

e R
d

Patterson Rd

Al
be

rs 
Rd

239
247

223

252

253

248

246

249

244

238

256

236

240

241

220

228 250

257

251

245

234

227222

224

242

254

225
226

245
255

243

235

230

235

237
233

221

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 4 of 6
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-2

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
A

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-2

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

Matchline - See Page 5
   

   

   

Matchline - See Page 3

   



Warnerville Rd

S S
tea

rn
s R

d

To
wn

hil
l A

ve

Sm
ith

 R
d

Wa
rn

erv
ille

 R
d

Wr
en

 R
d

St
od

da
rd

 R
d

St
od

da
rd

 R
d

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd
S S

tea
rn

s R
d

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd

Wr
en

 R
d

259

260

265

258
256

270

267

269

266

260

268

263
264

271

261

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 5 of 6
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-2

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
A

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-2

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

   
Ma

tch
lin

e -
 Se

e P
ag

e 4
Matchline - See Page 6

   

   

   



La
ug

hli
n R

d

E F St

Sierra Rd

To
wn

hil
l A

ve

Or
si 

Rd

Tu
llo

ch
 R

d

Lu
nd

y R
d

N 
St

ea
rn

s R
d

S Stearns Rd

Twildo Ave

Wr
en

 R
d

S Stearns Rd

S S
tea

rn
s R

d

E F St

Sierra RdSierra Rd Sierra Rd

E F St

Sierra Rd

S S
tea

rn
s R

d274

298

296

284

276

275

277

299

270 273

288

281

293

278

292
291

294

297

279

287

285 286

289 295

272

290

282

283

280

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-2
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1A

Page 6 of 6
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-2

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
A

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-2

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

   
   

   

Matchline - See Page 5

   

   



UV108

UV108

La
ug

hli
n R

d

Sierra Railroad

Oa
kd

ale
 R

d

Ro
se

lle
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Claribel Rd

Warnerville Rd

Mc
 H

en
ry

 Av
eTu

lly
 R

d

Co
ffe

e R
d

Cla
us

 R
d

Alb
ers

 R
d

Oakdale Waterford Highway

Fogarty Rd

Patterson Rd

Kiernan Ave

Be
nt

ley
 R

d

Claribel Rd

I
0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Miles

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 1 of 8
EA: 10-0S8000, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project
Stanislaus County, California

\\k
ing

s\g
is\

20
46

_N
CC

\E
IR

_E
IS

\F3
.1.

4.2
-1 

Re
loc

ati
on

 Im
pa

ct 
Me

mo
\F3

.1.
4.2

-3 
Re

loc
ati

on
 D

oc
um

en
t 1

B-
 In

de
x.m

xd

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 1/30/2019.

1 inch = 6,000 feet

  
  

  
Project Area
Full Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Aquisition
Full Aquisition

Road Outline (edge of pavement)
Local Road Access
Right of Way
Structure
Railroad
Existing State Route

Page 2

Page 3

Page 4 Page 5

Page 6

Page 7

Page 8



160

166

Mc
 G

ee
 Av

e

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Davis Ave

Plainview Rd

Minniear Ave

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd Claribel Rd

Cl
au

s R
d

Claribel Rd

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

193

172

184

207

189

183

193

349
190

180

185

173

185

174

191

176175

179

177
192

206

167

178

188
181

187

186

182

205

168

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 2 of 8
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-3

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
B

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-3

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

   
   

Matchline - See Page 3

   

   

   



Patterson Rd

Ele
an

or
 Av

e

Ce
nt

ral
 Av

e

Kentucky Ave

Ri
ch

ard
so

n R
d

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

Santa Fe St Langworth Rd

Patterson Rd

Kentucky Ave

La
ng

wo
rth

 R
d

194

210

215

219

218

209

218

217

212

220

207

211

199 195198

201

196

213

212
211

202

196

196200

197

197 196
203

200
202

204

214

216

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 3 of 8
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project
Stanislaus County, California

\\k
ing

s\g
is\

20
46

_N
CC

\E
IR

_E
IS

\F3
.1.

4.2
-1 

Re
loc

ati
on

 Im
pa

ct 
Me

mo
\F3

.1.
4.2

-3 
Re

loc
ati

on
 D

oc
um

en
t 1

B-
 M

ap
.m

xd

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 1/30/2019.

Project Area
    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-3

Full Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Acquisition with Relocation
Partial Aquisition
Full Aquisition

Parcels
Road Outline (edge of pavement)
Local Road Access
Right of Way
Structure
Railroad
Existing State Route

   
   

   

Matchline - See Page 2

   

Matchline - See Page 4



Cr
an

e R
d

Lexington Ave

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d

Patterson Rd

W Greger St
Cr

an
e R

d

Patterson Rd

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d

Crane Rd

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d
Ka

uf
ma

n R
d

Cr
an

e R
d

Ka
uf

ma
n R

d

Patterson Rd

239
247

223

220
252

248

246

249

244

238236

240

241

220

228 250

220
229

251

245

234

227222

224

242

225
226

243

235

230

235

231

237
233

221

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 4 of 8
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-3

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
B

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-3

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

Matchline - See Page 5
   

   

   

Matchline - See Page 3

   



Warnerville Rd

Al
be

rs 
Rd

S S
tea

rn
s R

d

Sm
ith

 R
d

Access Rd

Wa
rn

erv
ille

 R
d

To
wn

hil
l A

ve

S Y
os

em
ite

 Av
e

Wr
en

 R
d

St
od

da
rd

 R
d

St
od

da
rd

 R
d

Warnerville Rd

S S
tea

rn
s R

d

Al
be

rs 
Rd

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd

Warnerville Rd Warnerville Rd

Wr
en

 R
d

308

258

264

309

256
252

253

309

422

259

311312

257

426

427

307

310

304

254
245
255

313
313

306

262

302

303

262

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 5 of 8
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-3

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
B

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-3

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

Matchline - See Page 7
Ma

tch
lin

e -
 Se

e P
ag

e 4
   

Matchline - See Page 6

   

   



Alvarado Rd

St
od

da
rd

 R
d

Be
nd

ler
 R

d

Alvarado Rd

Be
nd

ler
 R

d

425

420

422
426

423

424

I
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Feet

FIGURE 3.1.4.2-3
Potential Acquisition/Relocation for Alternative 1B

Page 6 of 8
EA: 10-0S800, Project ID # 1000000263

North County Corridor New State Route 108 Project

Stanislaus County, California

V
:\

2
0

4
6

_
N

C
C

\E
IR

_
E

IS
\F

3
.1

.4
.2

-1
 R

e
lo

c
a

ti
o

n
 I

m
p

a
c
t 

M
e

m
o

\F
3

.1
.4

.2
-3

 R
e

lo
c

a
ti
o

n
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t 

1
B

- 
M

a
p

.m
x
d

Source: ESRI Maps Online March 2011; 2/19/2016.

Project Area

    #    Parcel ID in Table 3.1.4.2-3

Full Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Acquisition with Relocation

Partial Aquisition

Full Aquisition

Parcels

Road Outline (edge of pavement)

Local Road Access

Right of Way

Structure

Railroad

Existing State Route

   
   

Matchline - See Page 5

   

   

   


